
INSET DAY

MONDAY

HALF TERM
BREAK

Y9
Assessment

25-19

YEAR 9 DATES FOR YOUR DIARy

friDAY

JUNE
28

STS PETER & PAUL
FEAST 

CELEBRATION DAY

TERM 1
5TH SEPTEMBER - 

22ND DECEMBER 2023

SETTING YOUR
CHILD'S TARGET

8TH JANUARY -
28th March 2024

TERM 3
15TH april -

19th july 2024

TERM 2 WEDNESDAY

FEBRUARY
14

ASH WEDNESDAY
GOOD SHEPHERD 

APPEAL LAUNCHES

WEDNESDAY

JANUARY
24

OPTIONS
evening

WEDNESDAY

FEBRUARY
7

OPTIONS
INTERVIEW

YO
UR

 Y
EA

R 
9 

TE
AM

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

OCTOBER

30-3 
NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

6

INSET DAY

JANUARY
4 & 5

HALF
TERM

BREAK

MAY
27-31

INSET DAY

MONDAY

JUNE
24

Progress Leader

Year Mentor

Progress Tutors

SharpA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mr A Sharp

Mrs J Aspey
AspeyJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs L Bennett         
BennettL@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Miss H Blagg          
BlaggH@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs D Banks            
BanksD@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

CareyC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mrs C Carey             

FarrellK@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mr K Farrell              

GoetzeeJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mr J Goetzee           

Mr L Gibson              
GibsonL@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk 

Miss C Folan             
FolanC@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs S Messer          
MesserS@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs F Woods 
WoodsF@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs A Simmons       
SimmonsA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

4-15

YR 9
ASSESSMENT

DECEMBER

HALF TERM
BREAK

FEBRUARY
12-16

march april

wednesday

JUNE
12

Y9
PARENTS 
EVENING 12/10/23

Thu & FRI
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